Race Date
February 20, 2016

Overall
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Name
Kara Goucher
Kate Overby
Momoko Whitfield

Cara Fordenbacher

Katie Carroll
Heather Griffiths
Khaliah Granillo
Jill Cooley-Thomas
Emily Ervin
Aimee Porterfield
Beckee Price
Julianne Overby
Chloe Surrency
Sheri Nordman
Sara Couch
Isabel Ohnsman
Sabrina Miller
Michelle Brown
Sophia Johns
Jessica Reeves
Grace Zinkhon
Emily Palmer
Karah Boney
Tara Budd
Mailee Brackett
Cathleen Gates
Paula Janan
Megan Davis
Rachel Makepeace
Van Roach
Hayley Stephens
Brooke Shearer
Ellie Weaver
Rori Links

Amy Shearer
Bethany Weeks
Logan Smedley
Margaret Walters
Sharon Ohnsman
Haley Perry
Jennifer Wood
Jennifer Smith
Regina Oliveri
Melone Brackett
Leslie Simmons
Ali Mannion
Emmi Lancaster

2016 Fletcher Wave of Success 5km
Overall Finish List

2015 Wave of Success 5km

Team

Fletcher High PTSA

Fletcher Middle PTSA
Fletcher Girls

Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Girls
Fletcher Middle PTSA
Fletcher High PTSA
Fletcher Girls
Fletcher Middle PTSA

Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle PTSA
Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Girls
Fletcher Girls
Fletcher Middle PTSA
Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle Staff
Fletcher Middle Staff
Fletcher Girls
Fletcher Girls
Fletcher Girls
Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle Staff
Fletcher Middle Staff
Fletcher Girls
Fletcher Middle PTSA
Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle Staff
Fletcher Middle PTSA

Fletcher Middle PTSA
Fletcher Girls

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

824
974
1144
1593
215
823
830
1300
803
982
984
972
1128
491
230
495
809
203
829
817
1660
976
166
207
190
445
464
395
478
990
1123
1631
1141
476
1051
1142
1080
1136
494
978
1170
1083
498
187
1070
480
473

34
15
30
18
29
36
12
39
13
a7
42
41
15
48

9
12
a7
42
12
42
13
15
15
43
12
50
31
14
16
15
12
11
13
12
41
13
12
44
45
17
44
13
30
46
32
52
17
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Overall
Overall
Overall
15-19
20-29
30-39
12-12
30-39
13-13
Masters
40-49
40-49
15-19
40-49
0-10

12-12
40-49
40-49
12-12
40-49
13-13
15-19
15-19
40-49
12-12
50-59
30-39
14-14
15-19
15-19
12-12
11-11
13-13
12-12
40-49
13-13
12-12
40-49
40-49
15-19
40-49
13-13
30-39
40-49

5 30-39

50-59
15-19

Female

Time Pace Time Back
19:51.0 6:24/M

21:41.8 7:00/M 1:50.8
21:48.9 7:02/M 1:57.9
23:44.5 7:39/M 3:563.5
24:27.2 7:53/M 4:36.2
25:20.2 8:10/M 5:29.2
26:55.5 8:41/M 7:04.5
26:59.8 8:42/M 7:08.8
27:25.2 8:51/M 7:34.2
28:27.0 9:11/M 8:36.0
30:27.3 9:49/M 10:36.3
30:45.8 9:55/M 10:54.8
30:49.4 9:56/M 10:58.4
31:20.1 10:06/M 11:29.1
31:41.7 10:13/M 11:50.7
32:05.4 10:21/M 12:14.4
32:17.9 10:25/M 12:26.9
32:37.2 10:31/M 12:46.2
32:47.6 10:35/M 12:56.6
33:08.3 10:41/M 13:17.3
33:23.2 10:46/M 13:32.2
33:24.5 10:46/M 13:335
33:25.3 10:47/M 13:34.3
33:35.9 10:50/M 13:44.9
34:19.9 11:04/M 14:28.9
34:20.3 11:05/M 14:29.3
34:37.4 11:10/M 14:46.4
35:07.4 11:20/M 15:16.4
35:08.1 11:20/M 15:17.1
35:10.4 11:21/M 15:19.4
35:37.5 11:29/M 15:46.5
35:39.8 11:30/M 15:48.8
35:51.0 11:34/M 16:00.0
35:57.8 11:36/M 16:06.8
36:03.1 11:38/M 16:12.1
36:44.3 11:51/M 16:53.3
36:48.8 11:52/M 16:57.8
36:56.8 11:55/M 17:05.8
37:.07.7 11:58/M 17:16.7
37:13.4 12:00/M 17:22.4
37:20.3 12:03/M 17:29.3
37:27.0 12:05/M 17:36.0
37:50.0 12:12/M 17:59.0
38:01.6 12:16/M 18:10.6
39:23.8 12:42/M 19:32.8
40:10.1 12:57/M 20:19.1
40:18.2 13:00/M 20:27.2

02/21/2016 10:33:01



Race Date
February 20, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Name
Lita Huber
Isabel Hamilton
Isabella Rodriguez
Enira Dos Santos
Kim Simms
Keily Davis
Hailey Brown
Lisa Socks
Teri Davis
Beth Socks
Jeanne Mancino
Sarah Wiggins
Zoe Dossey
Fawne Fordenbacher
Ashton McWilliams
Lauren Allison
Maddie Heap
Meghan Porterfield
Savannah Taylor
Hannah Calloway
Susan Bailey
Barbara Salls
Melina Rodriguez
Abby Hanus
Darcey Gray
Teresa Mowbray
Jennifer Carr
Sophia Begley
Janice Augherton
Joan Main
April Colomitz
Amy Scott
Kirsten Carmody
Amy Zinkhon
Melissa Couch
Elizabeth Zinkhon
Becky Whidby
Jessica Goldman
Angela Herron
Megan Hughes
Charlotte Klauder
Briana Klauder
Rachel Naylor

2016 Fletcher Wave of Success 5km
Overall Finish List

2015 Wave of Success 5km

Team
Fletcher Middle Staff
Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle PTSA

Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle PTSA
Fletcher Middle Staff
Fletcher High PTSA
Fletcher Middle Staff
Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle PTSA
Fletcher Girls
Fletcher Middle PTSA
Fletcher Girls
Fletcher Girls
Fletcher Girls
Fletcher Middle Staff

Fletcher Middle PTSA
Fletcher Middle
Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle Staff
Fletcher Middle Staff
Fletcher Middle

Fletcher Middle PTSA
Fletcher Middle PTSA
Fletcher Middle Staff
Fletcher Middle PTSA
Fletcher Middle Staff

Fletcher Middle Staff
Fletcher Middle Staff
Fletcher Middle Staff

Fletcher Middle PTSA

Fletcher Middle Staff

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

461
449
996
398
1634
232
204
1088
231
1084
479
1637
415
442
802
38
456
983
1133
210
151
998
995
453
448
487
214
158
148
814
217
1000
212
1645
226
1650
1143
447
457
1956
469
471
488

45
11
13
38
49
12
12
36
46
61
70
31
14
41
15
25
17
15
15
22
54
44
13
13
40
60
26
11
64
45
44
41
32
37
37

9
65
62
49
33
42

9
35
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6
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14

40-49
11-11
13-13
30-39
40-49
12-12
12-12
30-39
40-49
60-99
60-99
30-39
14-14
40-49
15-19
20-29
15-19
15-19
15-19
20-29
50-59
40-49
13-13
13-13
40-49
60-99

4 20-29

w

11-11

4 60-99

19
20
21

10
11

40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
0-10

5 60-99

22
12
23

13

60-99
40-49
30-39
40-49
0-10
30-39

Time
40:25.2
40:51.4
41:27.0
41:38.9
41:45.2
41:45.4
41:50.6
41:59.7
42:01.3
42:05.1
42:32.3
43:05.6
43:11.1
44:31.9
44:32.8
44:33.3
44:33.3
44:34.2
44:34.3
44:42.9
45:23.3
45:51.0
46:10.7
46:11.0
48:22.6
48:49.0
48:50.4
48:52.4
50:01.5
50:01.6
51:24.9
52:05.6
53:53.3
53:55.9
54:29.5
54:56.0
56:22.2
56:25.4
56:27.4

1:00:56.1
1:04:51.4
1:04:59.9
1:05:54.8

Female

Pace
13:02/M
13:11/M
13:22/M
13:26/M
13:28/M
13:28/M
13:30/M
13:33/M
13:33/M
13:35/M
13:43/M
13:54/M
13:56/M
14:22/M
14:22/M
14:22/M
14:22/M
14:23/M
14:23/M
14:25/M
14:38/M
14:47/M
14:54/M
14:54/M
15:36/M
15:45/M
15:45/M
15:46/M
16:08/M
16:08/M
16:35/M
16:48/M
17:23/M
17:24/M
17:35/M
17:43/M
18:11/M
18:12/M
18:13/M
19:39/M
20:55/M
20:58/M
21:15/M

Time Back
20:34.2
21:00.4
21:36.0
21:47.9
21:54.2
21:54.4
21:59.6
22:08.7
22:10.3
22:14.1
22:41.3
23:14.6
23:20.1
24:40.9
24:41.8
24:42.3
24:42.3
24:43.2
24:43.3
24:51.9
25:32.3
26:00.0
26:19.7
26:20.0
28:31.6
28:58.0
28:59.4
29:01.4
30:10.5
30:10.6
31:33.9
32:14.6
34:02.3
34:04.9
34:38.5
35:05.0
36:31.2
36:34.4
36:36.4
41:05.1
45:00.4
45:08.9
46:03.8

02/21/2016 10:33:02
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Name
Devin Lawhorne
Shawn Williams
Dylan Nelson
Evan Cripe
Wendel Smith
Bob Overby
John Gibbons
Bryan Ohnsman
lan Bartok
Noah Overby
Kenneth Ohnsman
James Hawks
Jorge Argueta
Connor Bennett
Adam Fordenbacher
Garrett Spottswood
Dave Hoock
Nathan Nicol
Hudson Main
Garrett Spottswood
Misti Stephens
Patrick Gibbons
Scott Fretz
Tanner Wood
Nicholas Fox
Owen Ohnsman
Matthew Clements
David Shearer
Kaleb Overby
Hunter Milner
Patrick Kyne
Max Moore
Chris Couch
Trey McNeff
Shane Salmon
Dave Zinkhon
Brad Brown
Carl Zart
Landon Wood
MJ Dos Santos
Nivaldo Lacerda
Evan Links
Scott Smedley
John Poe
Ryan Brown
Ivan Rodriguez
John Dos Santos

2016 Fletcher Wave of Success 5km
Overall Finish List

2015 Wave of Success 5km

Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place
821 18 M 1 Overall
1639 40 M 2 Overall
489 13 M 3 Overall
1363 18 M 1 15-19
Fletcher Middle 813 15 M 2 15-19
Fletcher High PTSA 971 43 M 1 Masters
816 44 M 1 40-49
Fletcher Middle 492 13 M 1 13-13
1666 13 M 2 13-13
Fletcher High PTSA 975 11 M 1 11-11
Fletcher Middle PTSA 493 49 M 2 40-49
Fletcher Middle 454 12 M 1 12-12
110 33 M 1 30-39
Fletcher Middle 162 13 M 3 13-13
443 11 M 2 11-11
Fletcher Middle PTSA 1095 29 M 1 20-29
458 59 M 1 50-59
Fletcher Middle 490 12 M 2 12-12
Fletcher Middle 815 12 M 3 12-12
1112 29 M 2 20-29
Fletcher Middle PTSA 1122 40 M 3 40-49
446 50 M 2 50-59
Fletcher Middle Staff 444 34 M 2 30-39
Fletcher Middle 1232 14 M 1 14-14
Fletcher Middle 820 13 M 4 13-13
497 15 M 3 15-19
1901 13 M 5 13-13
1063 43 M 4 40-49
Fletcher High PTSA 973 13 M 6 13-13
Fletcher Middle 485 11 M 3 11-11
Fletcher Middle Staff 822 32 M 3 30-39
Fletcher Middle 486 13 M 7 13-13
Fletcher Middle Staff 227 38 M 4 30-39
827 18 M 4 15-19
828 28 M 3 20-29
Fletcher Middle PTSA 1648 37 M 5 30-39
Fletcher Middle PTSA 202 46 M 5 40-49
1251 55 M 3 50-59
Fletcher Middle 1229 12 M 4 12-12
Fletcher Middle 401 12 M 5 12-12
812 59 M 4 50-59
Fletcher Middle PTSA 475 51 M 5 50-59
1082 47 M 6 40-49
Fletcher Middle Staff 981 35 M 6 30-39
205 10 M 1 0-10
Fletcher Middle 994 14 M 2 14-14
Fletcher Middle PTSA 399 39 M 7 30-39
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Male

Time Pace Time Back
18:32.9 5:59/M

18:56.0 6:06/M 0:23.0
19:40.9 6:21/M 1:08.0
20:09.7 6:30/M 1:36.8
20:44.5 6:41/M 2:11.5
20:48.3 6:43/M 2:15.4
20:55.0 6:45/M 2:22.0
21:54.5 7:04/M 3:21.5
22:33.6 7:16/M 4:00.7
22:50.2 7:22IM 4:17.2
23:11.4 7:29/M 4:38.4
23:26.0 7:34/M 4:53.1
24:14.9 7:49/M 5:41.9
24:22.2 7:52IM 5:49.3
24:24.2 7:52/M 5:51.3
24:43.1 7:58/M 6:10.2
25:12.0 8:08/M 6:39.0
25:35.1 8:15/M 7:02.2
25:55.8 8:22/M 7:22.9
25:57.7 8:22/M 7:24.7
26:26.0 8:32/M 7:53.0
26:56.1 8:41/M 8:23.1
27:35.3 8:54/M 9:02.3
27:40.6 8:55/M 9:07.7
27:41.0 8:56/M 9:08.0
27:54.9 9:00/M 9:21.9
27:55.4 9:00/M 9:22.4
27:57.4 9:01/M 9:24.5
28:01.6 9:02/M 9:28.7
29:04.0 9:23/M 10:31.1

31:15.3 10:05/M 12:42.4
31:35.6 10:11/M 13:02.6
31:43.6 10:14/M 13:10.7
32:14.0 10:24/M 13:41.0
32:15.9 10:24/M 13:42.9
33:24.0 10:46/M 14:51.0
34:09.8 11:01/M 15:36.8
34:27.4 11:07/M 15:54.4
34:28.0 11:07/M 15:55.1
34:51.7 11:15/M 16:18.7
34:57.1 11:16/M 16:24.2
35:57.8 11:36/M 17:24.8
36:49.9 11:53/M 18:17.0
37:25.0 12:04/M 18:52.0
39:08.8 12:37/M 20:35.9
39:47.8 12:50/M 21:14.8
41:06.8 13:15/M 22:33.8

02/21/2016 10:33:03



Race Date
February 20, 2016

Overall Name
48 Matt Dossey
49 Ron Stephens
50 Jacob Zetrouer
51 Jacob Ashmore
52 Joshua Bosco
53 John Colomitz, Jr.
54  Unknown Partic. 826
55 Kaden Quiles
56 Alejandro Ohnsman
57 Unknown Partic. 825
58 Jake Hawks
59 Jim Augherton
60 Steve Hudson
61 Gavin Whitford
62 John Colomitz
63 Logan Klauder
64 Joseph Scott
65 Joe Scott
66 Roberto Olivo
67 Patrick Carmody
68 Brandon Couch

2016 Fletcher Wave of Success 5km
Overall Finish List

2015 Wave of Success 5km

Team Bib No Age Gend AG Place
819 35 M 8 30-39
Fletcher High PTSA 1121 46 M 7 40-49
Fletcher Middle 1299 14 M 3 14-14
Fletcher Middle 811 13 M 8 13-13
Fletcher Middle 185 13 M 9 13-13
Fletcher Middle 219 12 M 6 12-12
826 M 2 0-10
Fletcher Middle 985 13 M 10 13-13
496 10 M 3 0-10
825 M 4 0-10
455 11 M 4 11-11
149 62 M 1 60-99
222 47 M 8 40-49
1670 13 M 11 13-13
218 45 M 9 40-49
Fletcher Middle 470 11 M 5 11-11
Fletcher High PTSA 999 4 M 5 0-10
Fletcher Middle PTSA 1045 43 M 10 40-49
499 71 M 2 60-99
213 61 M 3 60-99
228 6 M 6 0-10
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Male

Time Pace
43:09.0 13:55/M
43:50.6 14:08/M
47:10.0 15:13/M
47:11.8 15:13/M
47:14.3 15:14/M
47:31.8 15:20/M
47:33.9 15:20/M
48:22.8 15:36/M
48:34.9 15:40/M
48:49.8 15:45/M
49:11.0 15:52/M
49:31.7 15:58/M
50:06.4 16:10/M
50:54.0 16:25/M
51:21.3 16:34/M
51:31.8 16:37/M
51:51.0 16:44/M
52:03.0 16:47/M
52:27.4 16:55/M
53:57.8 17:24/M
54:28.0 17:34/M

Time Back
24:36.0
25:17.6
28:37.0
28:38.8
28:41.4
28:58.8
29:01.0
29:49.8
30:02.0
30:16.8
30:38.0
30:58.7
31:33.5
32:21.0
32:48.3
32:58.9
33:18.0
33:30.0
33:54.4
35:24.8
35:55.0

02/21/2016 10:33:04



